Meeting Rooms

100W

101W

102W
105W

CR1
106E
10/E

108E

Configuration

Boardroom

Boardroom

Classroom
Boardroom

Boardroom
Round Table

Round Table

Boardroom

Capacity

18

24
10

18

Audio/Visual Capabilities

Conference camera with built-in audio

Conference camera with built-in audio
and 92 table monitors

Conference camera with built-in audio

Conference camera with built-in audio
and 8 table monitors

Conference camera with built-in audio
and 15 table monitors

Conference camera with built-in audio

Conference camera with built-in audio

Conference camera with built-in audio

TV/Presentation Display Phone White Board

1 1 1
2 1 2
2 1 2
1 1 1
1 1 1
1 1 1
1 1 1
1 1 1



Meeting Rooms Configuration Capacity Audio/Visual Capabilities TV/Presentation Display Phone White Board

200W Boardroom q Conference camera with built-in audio 5 1 1

and 8 table monitors

209W U-Shape 12 Conference camera with built-in audio 1 1 1
210E Boardroom 9 Conference camera with built-in audio 1 1 1
211E Boardroom 8 Conference camera with built-in audio 1 1 1

Conference camera with built-in audio

212k Boardroom 3 and 15 table monitors 1 1 1



Meeting Rooms

300W

301W

302W

303W

30/W
308W
309W

310W

311E

Configuration

U-Shape

Boardroom

Round Table

Round Table

Round Table

Round Table

Square

Boardroom

Boardroom

Capacity

12

16

Audio/Visual Capabilities

Conference camera with built-in audio

Conference camera with built-in audio

Conference camera with built-in audio

Conference camera with built-in audio

Conference camera with built-in audio
Conference camera with built-in audio

Conference camera with built-in audio

Conference camera with built-in audio
with 5 table monitors

Conference camera with built-in audio

TV/Presentation Display Phone White Board

1 1 1
1 1 1
1 1 1
1 1 1
1 1 1
1 1 1
4 0 1
1 0 1
1 1 1



Meeting Rooms Configuration Capacity Audio/Visual Capabilities TV/Presentation Display Phone White Board

312E Round Table 4 Conference camera with built-in audio 1 1 1
313E Round Table 4 Conference camera with built-in audio 1 1 1
314E Boardroom 6 Conference camera with built-in audio 1 1 1
315E Boardroom 6 Conference camera with built-in audio 1 1 1
316E Boardroom 6 Conference camera with built-in audio 1 1 1
31/E Boardroom 6 Conference camera with built-in audio 1 1 1
318E Square 19 Conference camera with built-in audio 3 O O
319E U-Shape 10 Conference camera with built-in audio 3 O 1
320E Square 18 Conference camera with built-in audio 3 O 1

321E Square 16 Conference camera with built-in audio 2 1 1



Meeting Rooms Configuration Capacity Audio/Visual Capabilities TV/Presentation Display Phone White Board

322E Square 24 Conference camera with built-in audio 3 O 1



Meeting Rooms

400W

401W

402W

405W

Configuration

Square

Square

Square

Square

Capacity
16

20

20

16

Audio/Visual Capabilities

Conference camera with built-in audio

Conference camera with built-in audio

Conference camera with built-in audio

Conference camera with built-in audio

TV/Presentation Display

Phone White Board

1 O
1 O
1 1
1 1





